State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
AL-500 - Birmingham/Jefferson, St. Clair, Shelby Counties CoC

(HUD 1) Supportive Permanent Housing for the Chronically Homeless with Serious Mental lliness SHPR $246,975
(HUD 2) Permanent Supportive Housing for the Chronically Homeless with Serious Mental lliness SHPR $250,510
(HUD 3) Supportive Permanent Housing for Jefferson County's Homeless with Serious Mental lllness SHPR $245,540
Disability Access Program SHPR $26,460
Family Places SHPR $149,300
Firehouse Permanent Supportive Housing SHPR $146,917
Firehouse Safe Haven SHPR $126,426
Firehouse STOP SHPR $47,835
MBSH HMIS SHPR $138,600
Nashamah Transitional Housing SHPR $219,089
Nextstep/Transitional SHPR $262,903
Permanent Supportive Housing for Chronically Homeless Women SHPR $86,068
Permanent Supportive Housing for Women with Disabilities SHPR $82,368
S+C AL0013C4C000802 S+CR $3,886,032
S+C AL0014C4C000802 S+CR $264,804
Safe Haven Shelter for Women SHPR $168,453
SafeHouse Transitional Housing Program SHPR $54,752
Salvation Army Transitional Housing SHPR $159,973
Southside Transitional Shelter for Women and Children SHPR $128,181
Supportive Housing for Pregnant Women and Women with Dependent Children SHPR $314,705
Supportive Housing Program SHPR $238,439
Supportive Services Only SHPR $186,873
Transitional Housing for Chronic Substance Abusing Men SHPR $108,857
WOMEN AND CHILDREN IN CRISIS: A COLLABORATIVE RESPONSE SHPR $369,415
WOMEN AND CHILDREN IN CRISIS: ST. CLAIR COUNTY SHPR $83,867
AL-500 - [Total: $7,993,342
AL-501 - Mobile City & County/Baldwin County CoC

15 Place/Mobile Multi-Service Center SHPR $384,573
Baldwin Permanent Housing SHPR $123,088

1/10/2011

Page 3 of 277



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
BELLE HAVEN SHPR $135,881
Case Management Services for Homeless Families SHPR $78,178
Community Housing Program SHPR $479,261
Disability to Stability SHPR $25,261
Gateway SHPR $120,860
Homeless Management Information System SHPR $105,000
LIFT SHPR $103,751
Opportunities for Independent Living SHPR $148,732
Outreach and Case Management Services SHPR $86,100
Permanent Housing for the Chronic Homeless SHPR $235,521
Permanent Housing for the Disabled Homeless SHPR $175,061
Project Able SHPR $94,756
Shelter Plus Care S+CR $243,708
Substance Abuse Treatment for Homeless Women SHPR $123,060
Sybil H. Smith Family Village SHPR $163,077
Transitional Living Community SHPR $146,187
Victory Permanent Housing SHPR $160,019
Victory Transitional Housing SHPR $90,284
AL-501 - [Total: $3,222,358
AL-502 - Florence/Northwest Alabama CoC

Supportive Housing and Services Project SHPR $520,531
AL-502 - [Total: $520,531
AL-503 - Huntsville/North Alabama CoC

2010 SHP Renewal SHPR $131,593
HMIS Renewal FY2010 SHPR $56,393
Mental Health Center of Madison County Shelter Plus Care S+CR $307,008
SHP Renewal SHPR $81,009
AL-503 - [Total: $576,003
AL-504 - Montgomery City & County CoC

525-Supportive Housing for Homeless Persons with Dual Diagnosis SHPR $493,838

1/10/2011

Page 4 of 277



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
528-Supportive Housing for Homeless Persons with Serious Mental lliness SHPR $212,695
529-Supportive Housing for Chronicall Homeless Persons with Serious Mental lliness SHPR $64,147
CARE ~ Housing for Co-occurring Disorders SHPR $293,602
Exodus Community Transitional Housing Program SHPR $138,606
Genesis | SHPR $59,902
Genesis Il SHPR $63,626
HMIS Project Link SHPR $70,327
HOPE ~ Housing for Substance Abusing Women with Children SHPR $197,854
LIFE ~ Housing for Substance Abuse & HIV/AIDS SHPR $181,414
Phase | Transitional Housing Program for Family Violence Victims SHPR $164,652
AL-504 - [Total: $1,940,663
AL-505 - Gadsden/Northeast Alabama CoC
HMIS SHPR $29,297
AL-505 - (Total: $29,297
AL-506 - Tuscaloosa City & County CoC
Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) SHPR $28,000
Shelter Plus Care S+CR $60,156
Shelter Plus Care S+CR $200,520
Veterans Transitional Living Program SHPR $69,087
AL-506 - ‘Total: $357,763
AL-507 - Alabama Balance of State CoC
HMIS Project SHPR $128,638
AL-507 - iTotal: $128,638
AL Total: $14,768,595
1/10/2011 Page 5 of 277



